WAYNE ELLIOTT

Highly motivated Artist and Production Designer.

EXPERIENCE

e Eleven years in the movie industry attaining rising levels of seniority and responsibility.

Production Designer
Production Designer
Production Designer
Production Designer
Production Designer
Production Designer
Production Designer
Production Designer
Production Designer

Production Designer

OTHER EXPERIENCE

e Fifteen years in the Video Games Industry as an Artist, Designer and Production Manager.

Ubisoft
Mitmunk Design
United Front Games

Rebellion Entertainment

EDUCATION

SHEFFIELD HALLAM UNIVERSITY

REFERENCES

LOUISE DOMENACH
CHRIS LANGFORD

waynefranciselliott@gmail.com

Meet My Mother (working title)

The Best Version Of Love (working title)
Where Is My Daughter (working title)

Daughter Danger (working title)
She Went Missing

Scented With Love

The Wedding Fix

The Engagement Back-Up
The Christmas Book
Christmas On Your Toes

Art Production Manager
Creative Director/Owner
Production Designer
Art Director

B.A.; Painting & Sculpture

Set Decorator

Production Manager

www.wfelliott.com

Mar 2018 — July 2019
Jan 2011 — Sep 2016
Jan 2007 — Jan 2011
Jun 2005 — Nov 2007

2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021

Sep 1993 — Jun 1996

604 338 6408
604 218 3804

604 347 1130
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